
# NAME P. HT. WT. SH. BIRTHPLACE BORN GP G A PTS

2 Michael Paliotta D 6-4 203 R Westport, CT 4/6/1993 32 0 4 4

4 Connor Carrick D 5-11 192 R Orland Park, IL 4/13/1994 20 1 6 7

14 1 3 4

4 1 1 2

8 Josh Jacobs D 6-2 211 R Shelby Township, MI 2/15/1996 69 3 10 13

1 0 0 0

9 Michael McLeod C 6-2 188 R Mississauga, ON 2/3/1998 55 6 27 33

21 0 3 3

10 Ben Street C 6-0 194 L Coquitlam, BC 2/13/1987 32 9 17 26

21 3 2 5

11 Brett Seney C 5-9 167 R London, ON 2/28/1996 51 5 8 13

26 3 16 19

13 Brandon Baddock C 6-3 220 L Vermillion, AB 3/29/1995 67 3 7 10

14 Joey Anderson RW 5-11 203 R Roseville, MN 6/19/1998 34 4 3 7

13 2 4 6

15 Kyle Cumiskey D 5-11 182 L Abbotsford, BC 12/2/1986 35 3 15 18

11 0 9 9

0 0 0 0

17 Egor Sharangovich LW 6-2 205 L Minsk, BLR 6/6/1998 69 9 8 17

18 Blake Speers C 5-11 184 R Sault Ste. Marie, ON 1/2/1997 43 3 5 8

20 Fabian Zetterlund C 5-11 218 R Karlstad, SWE 8/25/1999 16 2 2 4

22 Chris Conner RW 5-7 175 L Westland, MI 12/23/1983 72 16 35 51

23 Mikhail Maltsev LW 6-3 221 L St. Petersburg, RUS 3/12/1998 13 1 1 2

24 Ludvig Larsson RW 6-0 185 L Malmo, SWE 10/2/1995 39 9 16 25

7 1 1 2

26 Ryan Schmelzer C 6-2 188 R Buffalo, NY 7/28/1993 66 14 10 24

27 Marian Studenic RW 6-1 178 L Holiv, SVK 10/28/1998 64 13 15 28

28 Brandon Gignac C 5-11 185 L Repentigny, PQ 11/7/1997 66 12 24 36

1 0 0 0

38 Jeremy Groleau D 6-3 197 L St. Nicolas, PQ 10/25/1999 57 8 15 23

5 1 1 2

42 Nathan Bastian RW 6-4 205 R Kitchener, ON 12/6/1997 58 18 6 24

7 3 0 3

43 Dakota Mermis D 6-0 194 L Alton, IL 1/5/1994 62 3 21 24

1 0 0 0

44 Julian Melchiori D 6-4 211 L Richmond Hill, ON 12/6/1991 54 6 6 12

47 Luc Snuggerud D 6-0 190 L Eden Prairie, MN 9/18/1995 5 2 2 4

4 0 1 1

48 Kelly Summers D 6-1 196 R Golden Lake, ON 4/29/1996 49 5 19 24

70 Joe Morrow D 6-0 196 L Edmonton, AB 12/9/1992 41 1 6 7

# NAME HT. WT. GL BORN 2018-19 CLUB GP REC. GA SO GAA

31 Gilles Senn 6-5 202 L 3/1/1996 Davos HC (Swiss-A) 20 5-15-0 62 0 3.19

35 Cory Schneider 6-0 200 L 3/18/1986 New Jersey (NHL) 26 6-13-4 70 1 3.06

Binghamton (AHL) 8 2-6-0 26 0 3.24
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# NAME POS
2 Michael Paliotta D
4 Connor Carrick D
8 Josh Jacobs D
9 Michael McLeod C
10 Ben Street C
11 Brett Seney C

13 Brandon Baddock C
14 Joey Anderson RW
15 Kyle Cumiskey D
17 Egor Sharangovich LW
18 Blake Speers C
20 Fabian Zetterlund C
22 Chris Conner RW
23 Mikhail Maltsev LW
24 Ludvig Larsson RW
26 Ryan Schmelzer C
27 Marian Studenic RW
28 Brandon Gignac C
31 Gilles Senn G
35 Cory Schneider G
38 Jeremy Groleau D
42 Nathan Bastian RW
43 Dakota Mermis D
44 Julian Melchiori D
47 Luc Snuggerud D
48 Kelly Summers D

70 Joe Morrow D

SUMM-erz

shnEYE-duhr

              : Roster & Pronunciations

PRONUNCIATION
paul-e-AHT-uh

JAY-kubs

kuh-MISS-kee

mih-CLOWD

CAIR-ihk

str-EET

AN-DER-sihn

JHEEL, SENN

SEE-nee

MOOR-oh

SNUH-guh-rood

BAD-ihk

GROH-loh

mell-key-OR-ee

BASS-chin
MERR-mihs

YAY-gore, shair-ihn-GOH-vitch
SPEERZ

FAY-BEE-ihn, ZETT-ER-lund
KAHN-ehr

mihk-ALE, MALT-sehv
LUD-vihg, LARR-sihn

sch-MELL-zerr
stewd-ihn-EECH

JIHN-yack


